

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-46/48/50 Autobay
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO:SJC 4937L

Not Authorized
N/A
2/5 = 15,000
10 day.

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER	Dis \$468.20 —
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	ner \$39.00 —
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS @\$164.40	but \$328.80 —
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE REATINERS @\$66.50	but \$133.00 —
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNT	Dis \$330.45 —
2 PCS	FRONT FOG LAMPS @\$310.70	11 \$621.40 X
1 PCS	FRONT FOG LAMP COVERS @\$121.10	1w1 \$242.20 —
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	10/11 \$66.80 —
1 PCS	BONNET 595.10	10/But \$625.65 —
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK	1w1 \$93.90 —
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$69.10	but \$138.20 —
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	but \$788.60 —
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT INNER GARNISH	one \$235.60 —
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$485.10	one \$970.20 —
2 PCS	HEADLAMP PANELS @\$125.00	but \$250.00 —
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$477.30	11 \$954.60 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELDS @\$145.10	11 \$290.20 X
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIPS	11 \$50.00 X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER 'WTI' EMBLEMS @\$45.00	ner \$90.00 —
2 PCS	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANELS @\$645.10	11 \$1,290.20 X
2 PCS	FRONT DOORS @\$845.10	11 \$1,690.20 X
2 PCS	FRONT WIPER GARNISHS @\$133.50	11 \$267.00 X
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	but/put \$1,213.10 —
1 PCS	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	11 \$392.10 X
1 PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	11 \$389.50 X
1 PCS	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	11 \$212.10 X
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE	but/one \$245.10 —
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	ner \$48.50 —
1 PCS	RADIATOR	but/put \$1,585.10 —
1 PCS	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	11 \$151.20 X
1 PCS	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	11 \$66.80 X
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	one \$345.10 —
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	but \$69.90 —

25%

1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR		JM	\$295.50	—
1PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	466.50	cu	\$725.30	—
1 PCS	THROTTLE BODY		17	\$1,896.50	x
1 PCS	FUSE BOX TOP		17	\$388.50	x
1 PCS	FUSE BOX BOTTOM		17	\$294.30	x
1 PCS	FUSE BOX WIRE WARNES		17	\$2,885.60	9.
1 PCS	BATTERY TRAY		17	\$181.10	x
1 PCS	BATTERY BRACKET		17	\$95.20	x
2 PCS	AIR BAG SENSORS @\$266.50		Acting	\$533.00	—
1 PCS	STEERING AIR BAG	1655.10	Hand	\$2,488.10	—
1 PCS	PASSENGER AIR BAG	2120.10	Hand	\$3,199.20	—
1 PCS	AIR BAG 'ECU'	785.50	Hand	\$2,480.60	—
1 PCS	DASH BOARD	1282.10	To. n	\$2,250.10	—
2 PCS	FRONT SEAT BELTS @\$422.50		Hand	\$845.00	—
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN	1061.10	SW	\$1,345.10	—
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING		cu	\$102.30	—
3 PCS	ENGINE MOUNTING @\$285.10		17	\$855.30	x
1 PCS	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1392.30	cu	\$1,466.20	—
1 PCS	STARTER MOTOR ASSY		cu	\$1,025.10	—
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH O/S		To. n	\$181.10	—
1 PCS	ALTERNATOR		17	\$1,123.10	x
1 PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK		17	\$125.10	x
				\$39,464.00	

2007.55

25%

S.NETT

1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER		Best	\$50.00	40
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING		Refere	\$800.00	600
1 BOT	RADIATOR COOLANT		cu	\$50.00	30
1 BOT	AIR CON OIL		17	\$50.00	x
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT		cu	\$50.00	40
1 PCS	FRONT ERP BARCKET		cu	\$20.00	20

LABOUR CHARGES:

TOWING CHARGE	\$65.00	50
TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING FRONT DASHBOARD	\$380.00	260
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING AIRBAG SYSTEM	\$380.00	250
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING STARTER MOTOR INTAKE MANIFOLD	\$180.00	60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$200.00	60
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	17	\$380.00 x
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	17	\$450.00 x

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$150.00 100
\$2,200.00 1000
\$1,800.00 1200

TOTAL \$46,899.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: